

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9700 of 2023

=====

RAYON KAMDAR SANGH

Versus

JITENDRABHAI MOHANBHAI KUHADA & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR TR MISHRA(483) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

CHIRAG N KAKKAD(8465) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

RULE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 24/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

List on 06.07.2026.

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

cmk